VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN WEST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Ceneent AD | G Af st and

309111-69
145134- 22
280541- 17
281283- 80
145134- 22
281540- 46
281283- 80
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
281283- 80
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
198090- 16
198090- 16
145134- 22
307951-73
281540- 46
308764-13
282178-05
309111-69
280541- 17
281393- 93
162054- 64
305090- 25
162054- 64
110582- 02
145134- 22
145134- 22
307951-73
281540- 46
280541- 17
281540- 46
281540- 46
144998- 80
108314- 62
162054- 64
281283- 80
162054- 64
282178-05
176650- 13
309111-69
281540- 46
281393- 93
281540- 46
281540- 46
281283- 80
281283- 80
307951-73
281540- 46
307951-73
303583-70
281283- 80
281283- 80
110582- 02
281283- 80
281393-93
280695-74
309111-69
162054- 64
280541- 17
280541- 17
307951-73
307951-73
281283- 80
110582-02
281393-93
281540- 46
281540- 46

DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
LI SMONT PATRI CK
MONETTE FRANK

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
MONETTE FRANK
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
MONETTE FRANK
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
STOCKX GEBROEDERS
STOCKX GEBROEDERS
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
PI TTOWI LS JEF
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
BEELEN DANI EL

DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
LI SMONT PATRI CK
CHANTRAI N BRECHT

VANW NCKEL JEF
KEMPENEERS ALEX

VANW NCKEL JEF

JORI SSEN W LLI AM
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
PI TTOWI LS JEF
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
LI SMONT PATRI CK
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VLEM NCKX HUBERT

SW NNEN ROGER

VANW NCKEL JEF
MONETTE FRANK

VANW NCKEL JEF

BEELEN DANI EL

BOON EDDY

DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
MONETTE FRANK

MONETTE FRANK

PI TTOWI LS JEF
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
PI TTOWI LS JEF
BERNAERTS ANDRE
MONETTE FRANK

MONETTE FRANK

JORI SSEN W LLI AM
MONETTE FRANK
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
JACOBS B. K. M

DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
VANW NCKEL JEF

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK

PI TTOWI LS JEF

PI TTOWI LS JEF
MONETTE FRANK

JORI SSEN W LLI AM
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX

Localit EN MQ Di stanc
KORTENA 26 23 212390
BI NKOM 33 14 205735
BEKKEVO 29 27 214559
DIEST 21 12 220839
BI NKOM 33 10 2
VI SSENA155 7 202126
DIEST 21 14 2
VI SSENA155 25 2
VI SSENA155152 3
VI SSENA155 54 4
VI SSENA155124 5
DI EST 21 11 3
VI SSENA155 85 6
VI SSENA155131 7
VI SSENA155133 8
VI SSENA155 46 9
VI SSENA155117 10
BINKOM 12 9 205636
BINKOM 12 8 2
BINKOM 33 9 3
MEENSEL 28 15 207924
VI SSENA155 83 11
BOUTERS 10 4 201913
KUMIICH 15 1 200747
KORTENA 26 9 2
BEKKEVO 29 12 2
KERSBEE 7 2 210410
BUNSBEE 23 19 203917
MEENSEL 11 10 207068
BUNSBEE 23 1 2
KUMTI CH 17 3 199606
Bl NKOM 33 24 4
BINKOM 33 6 5
MEENSEL 28 13 2
VI SSENA155 49 12
BEKKEVO 29 6 3
VI SSENA155 42 13
VI SSENA155 91 14
BINKOM 17 2 204241
ASSENT 14 9 216846
BUNSBEE 23 17 3
DI EST 21 6 4
BUNSBEE 23 21 4
KUMII CH 15 7 2
BOUTERS 11 11 202374
KORTENA 26 3 3
VI SSENA155139 15
KERSBEE 7 5 2
VI SSENA155 60 16
VI SSENA155 82 17
DI EST 21 17 5
DIEST 21 18 6
MEENSEL 28 24 3
VI SSENA155 45 18
MEENSEL 28 8 4
BUNSBEE 13 13 204030
DI EST 21 20 7
DIEST 21 13 8
KUMII CH 17 5 2
DI EST 21 10 9
KERSBEE 7 1 3
VISSENA 2 1 202467
KORTENA 26 19 4
BUNSBEE 23 20 5
BEKKEVO 29 4 4
BEKKEVO 29 17 5
MEENSEL 28 3 5
MEENSEL 28 27 6
DI EST 21 5 10
KUMII CH 17 2 3
KERSBEE 7 6 4
VI SSENA155 65 19
VI SSENA155 71 20

Ri ng
Bague

209946820
201630120
211973720
212018420
201637420
201085020
212008720
208476620
201077220
201086220
201075020
212017720
201065620
201078120
201083220
201078020
201077920
201048220
201046820
201638520
201161120
201067720
201164520
201673720
209947020
211962920
201322820
211170020
204666620
211165820
211153320
201636620
201637020
203104320
201084920
211969220
201080220
201068320
201450920
212023120
211166720
212008020
211163320
201673220
201555420
209943720
201085920
201320620
201077020
201076620
212010120
212007220
201159720
201069620
201158220
204051320
212009020
212010020
211154620
212019820
201318720
211675220
209947320
211163220
211980020
211964320
201158120
201159520
212010420
211150920
201320720
201083520
201081020

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
132
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

183628- 07
162054- 64
162054- 64
280541- 17
281283- 80
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
110582-02
309111-69
309111-69
281540- 46
162054- 64
281540- 46
145134- 22
281540- 46
145134- 22
281540- 46
281540- 46
145134- 22
307951-73
198090- 16
307951-73
305090- 25
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
309111-69
145134- 22
281540- 46
162054- 64
145134- 22
307951-73
280541- 17
281540- 46
281540- 46
282178- 05
281540- 46
309111-69
108314- 62
110582- 02
282506- 42
280541- 17
282178-05
281540- 46
281540- 46
305090- 25
280541- 17
281283- 80
281540- 46
282506- 42
162054- 64
145134- 22
280541- 17
280541- 17
303583-70
309111-69
309111-69
309111-69
198090- 16
198090- 16
303583-70
145134- 22
281540- 46
309111-69
307951-73
308764- 13
307951-73
145134- 22
305090- 25
281540- 46
281540- 46
307951-73
281540- 46
281283- 80
281540- 46
144998- 80
280541- 17
225689- 67

GCDEFRI DI S LEONARD
VANW NCKEL JEF

VANW NCKEL JEF

LI SMONT PATRI CK
MONETTE FRANK
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
JORI SSEN W LLI AM

DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VANW NCKEL JEF
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
PI TTOWI LS JEF

STOCKX GEBROEDERS

PI TTOWI LS JEF
KEMPENEERS ALEX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VANW NCKEL JEF

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
PI TTOWI LS JEF

LI SMONT PATRI CK
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
BEELEN DANI EL
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
SW NNEN ROGER

JORI SSEN W LLI AM
PYPEN SI GRI D

LI SMONT PATRI CK
BEELEN DANI EL
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
KEMPENEERS ALEX

LI SMONT PATRI CK
MONETTE FRANK
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
PYPEN SI GRI D

VANW NCKEL JEF

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
BERNAERTS ANDRE

DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
DE KERF - STEENBERGEN

STOCKX GEBROEDERS
STOCKX GEBROEDERS
BERNAERTS ANDRE
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
PI TTOWI LS JEF
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
PI TTOWI LS JEF

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
KEMPENEERS ALEX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
PI TTOWI LS JEF
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
MONETTE FRANK
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VLEM NCKX HUBERT

LI SMONT PATRI CK
PEETERS GEBROEDERS

VERTRIJ 11 4 198431
BUNSBEE 23 8 6
BUNSBEE 23 4 7
BEKKEVO 29 1 6
DEST 21 3 11
VI SSENA155 50 21
VI SSENA155 95 22
VI SSENA155 14 23
VI SSENA155 43 24
KUMII CH 17 11 4
KORTENA 26 20 5
KORTENA 26 14 6
VI SSENA155 1 25
BUNSBEE 23 6 8
VI SSENA155 20 26
BI NKOM 33 32 6
VI SSENA155144 27
Bl NKOM 33 13 7
VI SSENA155 8 28
VI SSENA155149 29
BINKOM 33 3 8
MEENSEL 28 5 7
BINKOM 12 3 3
MEENSEL 28 21 8
MEENSEL 11 6 2
VI SSENA155142 30
VI SSENA155 68 31
VI SSENA155112 32
KORTENA 26 24 7
BINKOM 33 1 9
VI SSENA155 30 33
BUNSBEE 23 7 9
BI NKOM 33 19 10
MEENSEL 28 17 9
BEKKEVO 29 22 7
VI SSENA155148 34
VI SSENA155 58 35
KUMIICH 15 5 3
VI SSENA155108 36
KORTENA 26 10 8
ASSENT 14 14 2
KUMIT CH 17 8 5
MEENSEL 8 2 207469
BEKKEVO 29 8 8
KUMII CH 15 14 4
VI SSENA155 37 37
VI SSENA155151 38
MEENSEL 11 3 3
BEKKEVO 29 10 9
D EST 21 19 12
VI SSENA155 94 39
MEENSEL 8 4 2
BUNSBEE 23 2 10
Bl NKOM 33 12 11
BEKKEVO 29 18 10
BEKKEVO 29 11 11
BUNSBEE 13 4 2
KORTENA 26 18 9
KORTENA 26 1 10
KORTENA 26 6 11
BI NKOM 12 10 4
BINKOM 12 5 5
BUNSBEE 13 11 3
BI NKOM 33 26 12
VI SSENA155 51 40
KORTENA 26 16 12
MEENSEL 28 16 10
BOUTERS 10 3 2
MEENSEL 28 2 11
BI NKOM 33 20 13
MEENSEL 11 8 4
VI SSENA155 29 41
VI SSENA155 5 42
MEENSEL 28 19 12
VI SSENA155126 43
DEST 21 2 13
VI SSENA155 22 44
BI NKOM 17 11 2
BEKKEVO 29 15 12
BINKOM 6 3 204602

201370620
211162520
211165720
211967820
212009720
201066220
201066820
201077620
201089720
211151720
209946620
209945020
201068420
211167220
201069220
201641820
201075820
201631420
201088920
201068020
201630820
201157420
201043920
201161920
204717720
201086420
201077320
201066920
209946220
201637320
201069020
211166220
201641420
203106720
211971920
201085820
201080320
201672120
201089920
209945820
212009620
211150320
204544020
211963520
201674820
201067120
201069520
204717120
211960120
212008920
201082920
204543920
211161120
201638120
211977920
211969920
211221420
209944820
209944020
209945720
201045320
201044020
201673920
201640620
201068120
209933820
201158920
201167720
201158420
201636120
204666920
201081420
201085220
203106820
201065220
212008820
201084120
201451120
211975520
201693020

. 36578
. 41260
. 41330
. 50110
. 55180
. 40560
. 40580
. 41010
.41010
. 39050
. 49270
. 49290
. 41180
. 43240
. 41580
. 45120
. 42230
. 45270
. 42340
. 42560
. 46070
. 48000
. 46292
. 48310
. 47500
. 44160
. 44170
. 44170
. 52470
. 47520
. 44570
. 46250
. 47550
. 50050
. 55330
. 45260
. 45330
. 44280
. 45380
. 54200
. 58010
. 44030
. 50410
. 56360
. 45340
. 46470
. 46530
. 51220
. 57590
. 04190
. 48420
. 53390
. 50440
. 52220
. 59480
. 59510
. 51050
. 58170
. 58180
. 58180
. 52432
. 52452
. 51370
. 53160
. 50160
. 58560
. 55130
. 50150
. 55450
. 54520
. 56030
. 51520
. 52030
. 57130
. 52180
. 08160
. 52510
. 54400
. 03350
. 55120

1264.
1263.
1262.
1260.
1259.
1255.
1255.
1255.
1255.
1254.
1253.
1253.
1253.
1247.
1247.
1245.
1244.
1243.
1243.
1240.
1238.
1237.
1235.
1233.
1233.
1230.
1230.
1230.
1229.
1225.
1225.
1225.
1225.
1222.
1222.
1221.
1220.
1220.
1220.
1218.
1218.
1216.
1215.
1214.
1212.
1211.
1211.
1208.
1205.
1198.
1198.
1194.
1194.
1193.
1193.
1192.
1192.
1191.
1191.
1191.
1190.
1190.
1188.
1187.
1187.
1186.
1186.
1185.
1183.
1176.
1176.
1176.
1174.
1173.
1173.
1173.
1169.
1169.
1168.
1167.

1870
1654
2532
7521
7775
9611
7010
3110
3110
7260
4081
1616
1060
9621
9481
3692
7460
4875
3422
5442
4970
6429
1500
8483
7716
4748
3500
3500
2274
5858
3774
3400
2208
4831
2102
7973
9363
5938
3220
2983
1219
7388
5200
9434
4844
9077
1815
3330
5005
1499
1387
7538
3596
5892
3204
9886
5767
3060
1946
1946
5743
3446
8705
3894
1143
9784
6679
9794
0669
5250
1886
0628
8096
2757
1050
0117
3723
3187
7281
8196

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
132
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



303583-70
307951-73
281540- 46
307951-73
305090- 25
145134- 22
310188-79
281540- 46
281540- 46

BERNAERTS ANDRE

PI TTOWI LS JEF
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
PI TTOWI LS JEF
KEMPENEERS ALEX
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
BUELENS KI M
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX

BUNSBEE 13
MEENSEL 28
VI SSENA155
MEENSEL 28
MEENSEL 11
Bl NKOM 33
MOLENBE 13
VI SSENA155

VI SSENA155119

14
211846
46
47

211221920
201158620
201080520
201157320
204715720
201640220
201575320
201076220
201075320



